FEX Moldflow FIW 4k IANEA RZE—2024F58 15HE#H

FEX Moldflow

No. | IEBHS |hxXitEH
1 0001101 PBEX George
2 0002141 Ef& Bo
3 0002313 =HEi&E Yongdao
4 0002335 Fil Daniel
5 0002479 K& Jun
6 0002530 EB¥ENE  Eric
7 0002531 Bi& Fred
8 0002532 KEME  Guohui
9 (0002533 i Milo
10 ooo2566 FMEE  Jin
11 0002567 ZFXHM  Linda
12 0002652 #FA%E Minghua

13 ooo3013 E# Pan
14 0003125 EMAF  Dpavid
15 0003126 FE Eric
16 0003127 fEZLEM  Jibin
17 0003128 W Lin
18 0003129 X Liu
19 0003130 GKEZF
20 (po3131 fF Wei
21 ooo3132 EEEfE
22 0p03133 ™HH Yong
23 0003135 SBALIE  Zeng
24 0p03149 fEEE Xiao
25 0003155 BXPA  puan
26 0003156 AN Yang
KETT

Fist Name

Tingjun

Xiaowei

27 0003262 Xiuyuan
28 0003264 FEFR vu

29 0003266 FEHBF  7Zou Ping
30 (0003841 EEX¥  Jason

31 0003842 EEHK  Jinbo

32 003844 TRME  yiguo

33 0003976 HPEFE  Ailing
34 0003978 BB Brave

35 0003979 KRR Chengqgiong
36 0003980 =REE  Dean

37 0003988 MEM  Meipei
38 0003992 HEKE  sam

Last Name | IAEZEZR

Chen
Wang
Jiang
Li

Yue
Qiu

Ma
Zhang
Tu

Li

Li
Yang
Wang
Huang
Li

Fu

Yu
Hongwe1i
Zhang
Yang
Wang
Yang
Li juan
Ren
ShaoJie
Bin
Chang
Weidong
Duan
Zhai
Xi

Xu

Tai
Zhao
Zhang
Wu
Yang

Yan

RER
F &
TR
F &
TR
F &
TR
F &
TR
F &
TR
F &
TR
F &
TR
FV &
TR
F &
TR
F &
TR
F &
TR
F &
TR
F &
TR
F &
TR
F &
TR
F &
TR
F &
TR
F &
TR
FV &

UNTIN AT

TAIE R j&]
2010/11/3
2011/12/23
2012/3/7
2012/3/13
2012/5/2
2012/6/30
2012/6/30
2012/6/30

2012/6/30
20127777
2012/7/7

2012/9/15

2013/1/25

2013/5/25

2013/5/25

2013/5/25

2013/5/25

2013/5/25

2013/5/25

2013/5/25

2013/5/25

2013/5/25

2013/5/25

2013/6/21

2013/6/21

2013/6/21

2013/9/16

2013/9/16

2013/9/13

2014/8/20

2014/8/20

2014/8/20

2014/12/19
2014/12/19
2014/12/19
2014/12/19
2014/12/19
2014/12/19

INFEHRBEEIFIBEZR: kX 15221804673, ge.zhu@autodesk.com
Z=3: 13925017993, ericli@autodesk.com

AT HIR
XIREL TN GFRND FIRAF
e P RS AT BR 2
BRRs s R ED AIRAF
HINFZAF SRR R A A
TR A ARIE R A PR A 7
TEERE R G (L) FIRAR
(e Sk
g sE e
i R AE R R A A
i R (G BRI IR A A
i R AE SR R A A
FIHR T RAR LR A3 A7 PR 2 )

SRR @A AR AR
BRRF R (5D AIRAF

BRRs s g fF R ED A IRAF

WU B RS AT PR 2 7]

AL BRI SR A BR 2 7]

AL B A AT R 2 7

P S R A PR 2 ]

R ARG S ER (L) AIRAR
Rl ARG S EW (B ARAR
WRlm ARG S ER (L) AIRAR
AL BRI SR A BR 2 7]

F BRI AR A A

i R AE R R A A

iR R G BRI IRA A
REPMHA S (R5E) HRAF
FEh el CPED KEARAF
RIYNTIEE R LR A R A R
WRlm ARG S ER (L) AIRAR
Wi R AT b

R EBAR P OARA A

e (B ARAR

IR R F AT PRA B B 0
FESEHIBLSL CGRIID AR A
TRYIT HR S LB R BBAR A PR 24 7]
TR T R EAT R A
FRE ARG B BARAIRA A

1/6



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

0003994
0003997
0004418
0004420
0004421
0004425
0004429
0004430
0004431
0004432
0004624
0004625
0004633
0004634
0004639
0004640
0004648
0004845
0004849
0004851
0004852
0006207
0006420
0006424
0006426
0006429
0006431
0006432
0006433
0006447
0006448
0006452
0006453
0006497
0006498
0006816
0006820
0006821
0006822
0006825
0006829
0006830

BF
=B
BT
BRI
gt
X B
EFMH
Al pE
#H—n5
gF
o
FIRI
o)A
Iz AY
FNET B
BR AR ik
BB
S
A E A
TR
XERE
=
PURIES
BE
&S
HH
X BEES
=TT
BEH#
PARSS
K
AT
EpR
K
BT
BRI
ERE
BER
[E RS

FEX Moldflow FIW 4k IANEA RZE—2024F58 15HE#H

Tom
XiaXiu
Dan

Gang
Haiyan
Qiong
Yanglin
Yesheng
Yiming
Yu
Guangxin
Jian
Zhitao
Aimee
Lei

Leon
Yuancun
HongMing
Xianglin
Yong
Zhengrong
Guoyuan
Cheng
Dejian
Gong
Herong
Jia
Jianfang
Jixiang
Xiaoling
Yaguang
Zeming
Zhibin
Alioth
John
Benson
Ji
Jianghua
Liangbo
Qinglei
Xiangdong

Xiaonan

Tang
Li
Zhao
Jie
Cao
Liu
Ren
Sun
Yao
Zeng
Xu
Zhang
Tan
Wang
Liang
Jin
Zhang
Sun
Ou
Xiao
Jiang
Hu
Wang
Zhao
Dan
Liu
Wei
Shao
Li
Liu
Li
Shi
Wan
Zhang
Wei
Chiu
Zhu
Pan
Yang
Xia
Sheng
Tang

TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIA
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIA
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
T &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIA
TV &
ERIA

2014/12/19
2014/12/19
2015/5/26
2015/5/26
2015/5/26
2015/5/26
2015/5/26
2015/5/26
2015/5/26
2015/5/26
2015/10/30
2015/10/30
2015/10/30
2015/11/16
2015/11/16
2015/11/16
2015/11/16
2015/10/30
2015/10/30
2015/10/30
2015/10/30
2017/12/29
2018/4/21
2018/4/21
2018/4/21
2018/4/21
2018/4/21
2018/4/21
2018/4/21
2018/4/21
2018/4/21
2018/4/21
2018/4/21
2018/6/26
2018/6/26
2018/9/15
2018/9/15
2018/9/15
2018/9/15
2018/9/15
2018/9/15
2018/9/15

INFEHRBEEIFIBEZR: kX 15221804673, ge.zhu@autodesk.com
Z=3: 13925017993, ericli@autodesk.com

el iE (BRifE) AIRAR
REYNR o AR FEA R AT

WRm ARG SER (L) AIRAR
BRRF 5 CRED BRI AT R4 =)
SRR @R R AR

L R TR R A A
MIE AT (TR HRIE RS A IR A
R ARG S ER (L) ARAR
B EB AP OAIRA A

SRS BT R A IR A
RITRE GRID AR
IR B B TRERT ST B
LGk () BB A R A F]
SR P AA IR A A

TLERB R N B B4R A PR 24 7]
SRS BT A A IR A
TRANEREIEAT PR A 7
REEFNERE B A IR 7

ER BB A R A F]
WRHRGSER (L) ARAR
BRRF e ORED AIRAF]

IR 5E T AR L il 3 A FR 2 ]
Bkl R 5% iAW A F
KRERFEHRTARAR

M AR AT BR A

FHitE (R EHEARAF
AR (B FRAF
PRRELR (L) HIRAH
IR R A
SR P AA R A A

PR HEA A ERHE (Bl AIRAR
TBRMALEA PR 2 7]

SN IE 5 RN IE 2R G BR A 7
S BRR FL B AT PR 2 7]

&R EET

AR I3 Tl £ B BEAR A PR 2 =)
AL B AR AT R 2 7

I IHBE BB A PR 2 =]
BB A R A F]

BRIEI% S FL AR IBEAR A PR 2 =]

e 35 8 oL SR A A AT BR 28 )
SR AR R AT

2/6



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9l
92
98
94
%5
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118

119
120
121
122
123

0006832
0007063
0007065
0007070
0007073
0007076
0007077
0007079
0007083
0007084
0007087
0007088
0007089
0007091
0007092
0007093
0007127
0007474
0007476
0007477
0007479
0007480
0007481
0007482
0007483
0007484
0007485
0007486
0007487
0007488
0007538
0007540
0007543
0007545
0007546
0007553
0007558

0007566
0007567
0007568
0007569
0007572
0007573

SR
SKER
R
PUE
FE
Eey
EBfE
EHRE
FXXHE
HEE
B
VAN
e
hB#
e
B iRE
FENS
K
)8 1%
%t
Kk
FhifEfR
-y
trEs
KrMRE
BREE
B
PR
BT
=Rfhz
ERR
BE
5|55
IEW
BT
sk
fRIEM
PR
FERR
X8
Kl

AR
KE

FEX Moldflow FIW 4k IANEA RZE—2024F58 15HE#H

Yue

Chen
Guangliang
Julia
Lei
Michael
Qian
Sheng jun
Wenting
Xianjun
Xinxiu
Yafei
Yan
Yonghui
Zhao
Zhenhui
Gui

Bo
Chaoyi
Dan

Fei
fubao
Huang
Jing
Junxin
Tiejun
Xiang
xiaoling
Yuanhui
zhongxue
Chenkang
Deng
Jessica
Junli
Mancun
Zhichao
Tingsheng

Fayang
Furong
Heng
Jian
Lin
Luo

Zhang
Zhang
Hu
Liu
Wang
Huang
Qiu
Tang
Wang
Lin
Xia
Zhang
Li
Qiu
Lin
Jiang
Peng
Han
Liu
Yang
Zhang
Lu
Cheng
Xu
Zhu
Chen
Zhou
Lu
Shan
Mo
Jin
Pan
Li
Wang
Xie
Zhang
Xu

Lu
Yan
Nie
Yang
Zhao
Zhang

TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIA
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIA
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
TV &
ERIAZ
T &
ERIAZ
TV &

ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR

2018/9/15
2018/12/27
2018/12/27
2018/12/27
2018/12/27
2018/12/27
2018/12/27
2018/12/27
2018/12/27
2018/12/27
2018/12/27
2018/12/27
2018/12/27
2018/12/27
2018/12/27
2018/12/27

2019/1/16

2019/4/28

2019/4/28

2019/4/28

2019/4/28

2019/4/28

2019/4/28

2019/4/28

2019/4/28

2019/4/28

2019/4/28

2019/4/28

2019/4/28

2019/4/28

2019/7/2
2019/7/2
2019/7/2
2019/7/2
2019/7/2
2019/7/2
2019/4/28

2019/7/1
2019/7/1
2019/7/1
2019/7/1
2019/7/1
2019/7/1

INFEHRBEEIFIBEZR: kX 15221804673, ge.zhu@autodesk.com
Z=3: 13925017993, ericli@autodesk.com

RYIM A EL il 3 A7 BR 2 7]

8177 GRJD) T2 R G4 A ]
RN R FR A A
ST A RE (hED AIRAR
R i TR IR AR
KIZEAPHE I 2 7]
T RS (LRl ARAF
LR E R BARARAT

EE S AAAE BRI A R A A
HHT G 3R 2 A R =
TLIARS IR TREA IR =
i H 2R R A R

HEIR B A PR 7
ZRHT (L) ARAF
KIRI G IAR AT BR A )

TPTT AR B A PR A 7]
FE ARG B BARAIRA A
HRK 2RI R AT IR 22 7]
SRS (B AIRAF

JR AR R AR B i A3 A7 PR 22 7]
HIRRK IR A IR A A
HIRK TR A IR A T
FRHR AT RAZE A7 A7 BR 2 )

JRAR R AR B i A3 A7 PR 22 W]

e R 35 8 Tk SR A A AT BR 28 )
F R T (R HIRAH
HIRK IR A IR A A
HRK TR A IR A R
ZRREBT TR FRAF
HIR KRR A IR A R
FE ARG B BARAIRA A

L R TR R A A
EiEEBURE TESEARARAF
P A AR T RE IRV AT BR 22 7]

2 B AL I B AR A R A F]
R ARG S ER (L) ARAR
P 7 M 75 R A A A B A 7]

2 A s 1) 3 5 AT BR 23 7]

2 47 K 2 A 5 M A PR 7]
IEREAR BRI AMI RS IR A
VM TEER GrM)D FIRAR
IR (R ARAF
VM TREER GrM)D FIRAR

3/6



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
1183
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

0007574
0007576
0007577
0007578
0007580
0007697
0007698
0007699
0007700
0007701
0007702
0007703
0007705
0007706
0008161
0008162
0008878
0008978
0008993
0008994
0009003
0009005
0009011
0009013
0009444
0009445
0009533
0009534
0009537
0009542
0009543
0009544
0009547
0009548
0009594
0009595
0009597
0009607
0009608
0009609
0009610
0009709
0009710
0009722
0009723
0009924
0009927
0009934
0009951
0010033
0010036
0010038
0010041
0010042
0010043
0010045
0010049
0010050

B

PeR+E
MAR
B

T

Wk
EHE
PUFEE:S
=EB
on

Focie
FE R
ik

XZ
O¥ER
TZm
TEH&E
ESeIll
ERARAH
AR
REB5R
7%

=P
]
SERE
FR=
Ty A%
FRIKBE
FINET AR
EPIES
BRR
R R
DRENE
55523

RS
B
FHET
Ik Z=1R
HEN
EE by
FNRI

FRE
]
REHR
LK
X 4E

X SR
MRK
DEE
7N
PE9E

FNR R
F=

10

X1/ 3B

RINE
ik

BRIEF

FERX Moldflow FI 4k IMEA RBE—20244E58 15H E#

Rui
Tianxiang
Weiling
Xiang
Ying
Cuifu
Dihai
Juanying
Junchao
Long
RongHua
Shengfeng
Xin
Xuechi
Hui jie
Lili
Chunhua
Allen
Muchi
Danny
Yongqiang
Mao

Xipo
Yinan

JAE EOK
Wuyun
Mingfeng
Yongsheng
Zhanlin
Dengju
Zhijun
Yadong
Qunhui
Fang
YanZhi
Haiyang
Weiwei
Ligen
Zhijie

L

Sun
Chih-We
Hao Hsuan
Huichun
Jiangbo
Jing
Wenxiang
Guo

Xin xing
Akim
Yang
Mengmeng
Liang
Ming

Na

jiayi

Zhen
Zhengping

Jia
Yao
Wei
Xie
Li
Fang
Cai
Liu
Qin
Ma

Li
Tang
Hu

Wu

Ma
Ding
Yu
Lei
Cheng
Chu
Song
Ke
Yan
Peng
KO
Wang
Yu
Yu
Sun
Xiao
Ge
Liang
Feng
Chen
Xu
Xu
Yang
Zhang
Huang
Zhibin
Gang
Wang
Tsou
Guo
Yang
Zhao
Liu
Mengmeng
Zhao
Cheng
Lu
Sun
Yin
Yang
Liu
Yuan
Yang
Xu

ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
BRI 22
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR
ERIAZ
TR

2019/7/1
2019/7/1
2019/7/1
2019/7/1
2019/7/1
2019/8/2
2019/8/2
2019/8/2
2019/8/2
2019/8/2
2019/8/2
2019/8/2
2019/8/2
2019/8/2
2020/1/10
2020/1/10
2021/3/5
2021/5/11
2021/5/12
2021/5/12
2021/5/13
2021/5/14
2021/5/14
2021/5/14
2021/11/9
2021/11/9
2021/11/26
2021/11/26
2021/11/26
2021/11/26
2021/11/26
2021/11/26
2021/11/26
2021/11/26
2022/1/7
2022/1/7
5/2/2022
2022/1/7
2022/1/7
2022/1/7
2022/1/7
2022/2/24
2022/2/24
2022/4/8
2022/4/8
2022/7/28
2022/7/28
2022/5/27
2022/7/29
2022/9/13
2022/9/13
2022/9/13
2022/9/13
2022/9/13
2022/9/13
2022/9/14
2022/9/14
2022/9/14

INFEHRBEEIFIBEZR: kX 15221804673, ge.zhu@autodesk.com
Z=3: 13925017993, ericli@autodesk.com

2 Hy v A 13 75 AT PR 2 =
BRI AME RS R A A
MhEL (e FE AR AT R A
TR EARAR

ML (e FE AR AT R A
BN A B A R AR
AR (74 AIRAF
TRYIT HR S LGB R SRR A PR 24 7]
IR SE T A EL il 3 A7 FR 24 7]

L iy A T R A 7

F SRS B BARAIRA A
TRYIT AR S LGB R SRR A R A 7]
TRYIT B LB R SRR A PR 24 7]
RORERZERMT (R5E) AMRAH
Rl ARG S ER (L) AIRAR
ZEh Rl ChED ®KEARAF
AR TR

B M 2B RSk (B R
BIEE T TR AR AF

KI5 B AR AR AT BR 2 7]
TR IR A 7

ST A BRI AT IR A 7
AERUR R T R AT R 2 7

B AR RAT R A 7

s (R EREARAE

B L S AL T RS AT PR A 7
FetmE B TR ARAE
RrmBEH T RHARA S

Et AR HRA S
SHEETIY (M) BRRAS
FRAEE (R BRASF
FRBEEE (R BRASF
IR EEFHRA SRS AE]
EIE T (5R5%) ARAT
RITEENEE ORII) BRAS)
ISR ERAHHIERRAS]
RYHAREREABRAT
FIRE (ORYl) BRAS]

T T EERRR R N BIRAT
EN&BREBRNBRAE)
EN&EBMNERASE
XEEX

BIRRIHHRA S
EXBRTRAARASERARIN
BB EBRA S ERAR DN
MHE AR5 &R (LE) BRAE
BHRIERERARA S
B AR R R BR A E]
BERERFHRAT
EFRETHHBRAS

MRE AR5 &R (LE) BRAS
EHERMREIM R GHRAE)
RERFEHFRARNBRAE
EBREERBZERERAE]
BERERFAER AT

LM EMEATRAE]
TRME A ERGRNBRAE
TRMFRAERERNBRAE

4/6



FERX Moldflow FI 4k IMEA RBE—20244E58 15H E#

182 0010051 fE & Fei Ren TR 2022/9/14 TR 4RIER T BB IR A S
183 0010053 REZE Song Song LR 2022/9/14 R4FE TRERGM)BRAE
184 0010054 FE—  Jianyi Luo TR 2022/9/14 TR ERIEEFIEFRAE]

185 0010056 #ZEF  Yanze Wei TR 2022/9/14 THEFBAEHEEERFRAT
186 0010533 EX#  Neil Liang ERI £ 2023/2/28 BIRFIRERPRS (L) BRA
187 0010534 Z=ZHFE  Xinhui Li B 2023/2/28 Oculus

188 0010535 #HZESR  Junsheng Zhi Eo S 2023/2/28 BRETHERBEEEFRAT

189 0010536 #4Z%#§ Dongmei Yang E\V 2R 2023/2/28 BT BEZEERRAT

190 0010538 [&fH Wei Chen TR 2023/2/28 SEH FHFEHRAE

191 0010899 Fi#%F  Hongtao Wang LR 2023/6/6 WEAERZERAE

192 0010904  ZRiM Shuai Guo TR 2023/6/6 HFREEHBRAE

193 0010907 Fk Yong Luo LR 2023/6/7 EBKEE (FM) BRAS

194 0010912  EEA Song Xue ERI B 2023/6/7 LREE (FBR) BRAE

195 0010913 X#E Liyong Zhi LR 2023/6/7 LEBE (BR) BRAT

196 0010914 H=ZIWY  Hongli Huang ER £ 2023/6/7 ¥5CEB R (CI75) BRAS

197 0010915 #%H3 Rongming  Yang TR 2023/6/7 BB RBFERBEEABRAT

198 0010916 #B/PEBE  Shaoyong  Zheng ER £ 2023/6/7 HERINBERIE (FE) BRAS
199 0010918 #X%& Xin Zhao ERIE 2023/6/7 LBEZESFRERGHREGRAT
200 0010924 #%ZA  Rongjie Hu ER £ 2023/6/8 T —WEFREEMERAE
201 0010926 AHLE  Rock Shi TR 2023/6/8 FAREMERFIE (RE) BRAS
202 0010927 E£¥E  Jinhui Han TR 2023/6/8 EigEitEASE (FE) BRAS
203 0010929 K3IEE  Chengbo Zhang LR 2023/6/8 EHRZE

204 0010930 X|—{%  Erwei Liu TR 2023/6/8 BERFARAE

205 0010998 HEES|  Guojian Xiao Tk 2R 2023/6/30 RYIHT S =4REFRAE]

206 0010999 M Kuang Tian ER B 2023/6/30 RIITT TR EGERAE

207 0011000 BE= Yun Zhou Ll 2R 2023/6/30 BFRBIENAKEEEEEFTRAE
208 0011001 #EE  Yanxia Lin TR 2023/6/30 BMEFIBEH BB R/ E)

209 0011004 E#BfE  Chaowei Cao Tk 2023/6/30 REEFFRHL(FRE)BRAE

210 0011007 3KEE®  Tengjiao Zhang ERI B 2023/6/30 ;AE R EBIEBILEAFIOHRAE
211 0011013 EB#EM  Qiu Fucai E\V 2R 2023/6/30 SIPEBXEIEE FHIR/A S

212 0011016 =RE&E Yong Wu ER £ 2023/6/30 FHEAEEE (RYI) BRAE
213 0011017 %% Tu Zhe ERIE 2023/6/30 FHEAEEE (CRYI) BRAE
214 0011018 #i@i%  Haibo Xie TR 2023/6/30 I ARZZENHRAE]

215 0011182 =RF®  Jingbin Wu R 2023/11/14 REETERFRAF

216 0011183 m@&/E5® HAIQIANG GAO TRk 2023/11/14 Xig#) (L£iE) EEERAS

217 0011184 #BEEHE  XIAOWAN  HAO Tk 2023/11/14 ¥XiEE (b)) BEERAT

218 0011185 T#l£  Jed Ding TRk 2023/11/14 &FIREF (HM) BRAE

219 0011186 H#E:  lingjing Nie R 2023/11/14 FIREEER

220 0011188 #EHl Kai Huang TR 2023/11/14 EFMERE: ( £8 ) BIRAS
221 0011189 B&WH Li Chen Tk 2023/11/14 EBEPHEFRFRBRAS

222 0011190 FEBESE  Wanyu Chen TR 2023/11/14 EFMERE: ( £8 ) BIRAS
223 0011193 FREKE  Yuechun Guo TR 2023/11/15 GUAMHEERE (TK) BRAE
224 0011196 KJtHS  yuanpeng  zhang TR 2023/11/15 HABEARE(LE)FRAF

225 0011197 E4R#E  Horry Xia FAbgk  2023/11/15 FEAERIEE(LEE)HRA S

226 0011287 EHK  Longshui Guan T2k 2024/1/12 FR=EWE W FRAE]

227 0011288 EF Yu Wu Tk 2024/1/12 BMNEIBELERBIRL S

228 0011289 XIE Wei Liu TR 2024/1/12 | MEMBEESERA S

229 0011290 7 Kuan Huang LR 2024/1/12 [ NETIESR B SHRA S

230 0011294 #I&ISE  Jianping Xie ER B 2024/1/12 WIGEER (L) RERPARSZHE
231 0011296 JBEZE  Sihui Feng LR 2024/1/12 HIITH ELARFIEB B R )
232 0011302 PBREE  Jiande Chen TR 2024/1/11 BC CGFHll) BHEEEFR/AT
233 0011303 EjB Xu Cui Tk 2R 2024/1/11 S{EBFHIF[ERASRELHD A
234 0011305 k378l  Likai Zhu ER £ 2024/1/11 HCTRKSTRER FHR/A S

235 0011306 E= Yun Lei B 2024/1/11 LGILZELERICSHIL

236 0011391 MF2%E  Xinghui Ye TR 2024/4/9 HTHEAREFRA S

237 0011392 3B=#¥  Xifeng Guo LR 2024/4/9 LT AREFBRH RBRAS
238 0011394 =% Jiang Hong ER B 2024/4/9 EEFFHEBFEFR/AE]

239 0011395 FHIRE: JUNXI HUANG ERIE 2024/4/9 FEEIAEIE (L&) BRAS
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